REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

56"
54"
21"
19"
19"
21"
54"
56"

%) %“ MOUNTING

!l __|___l'_|_

—— -

7
—a——

HOLE FOR - )
5/8" HARDWARE 5/8" TYPICAL
TYPICAL

T

T

D

i
DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL A

P - |

%
ot
%

| (2X 1" )
(120" BEAM LENGTH )
( 120 1" OVER ALL LENGTH )
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 A713-0132 WELDMENT, 4.625" X 3.625" CROSSARM SUPPORT 1
: GENERAL NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE 00O
2 3401A120-D312-4911 CA |ASSEMBLY, 3401 DEADEND CROSSARM, 10 1 Dlsh;\mgisé?gfésmggs S T v ANT o7 Te/2025 A-I-Ropos
3 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4"-10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 FRACTIONAL: *1/32 CHECKED | TJS  |10/21/2025 COMPOSITES
n n " n ANGULAR: N o ENG APPR. X ,
4 A616-0042-01 I(__;(?A\(E\SX\I/\IIT\ZSEHDH%[ES_R 3/4" SCREW, 0.766" ID, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED 9 &;ﬁ?&?}%é&é&;ﬁ%&s e 12208 MEﬁ%‘#‘g?igﬁﬁg&?@:ﬂgﬁ%%%?%go 63042
" ] QA TITLE:
5 A616-0019-02 EXTREME STRENGTH NUT, HEX, 3/4-10, 2H, HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED 2 _ INTERPRET GEOMETRIC :
LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8" SCREW, 0.641"ID, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED MA?ER'AL e ASSEMBLY' RUS' 3401 ! DEADEND'
6 A616-0042-02 GALVANIZED STEEL 8 - PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL (2) WlRE, CROSSARM WlTH
7 A711-0014 WASHER, SQUARE, 3.625" X 3.625" X 0.375 THICK 8 FINISH n;)iL:lMFI%RéAQTT\S;SCO:?ENgQgPE;w TOHFls . . REV
8 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 8 v, o ereoovcronn e | )1 3401 AT120-D312-4911) -
9 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8"-11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 4 ponorscaEoRaING | | RTE TOCALE: 1:8 | WEIGHT: 84.24 [ SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


